Project Bid Abstract Summary for Project 250-2020 Page 1 of 1

3/17/2020
CITY OF MARSHALL
Project Bid Summary
. BITUMINOUS CHIP SEALING
Project Name: ON VARIOUS CITY STREETS Contract No.:
Client: CITY OF MARSHALL Project No.:  Z50-2020
Bid Opening: 03/17/2020 10:00 AM Owner: City Of Marshall
Vendor Number|Business Name Total Bid Amount|Percent Over/Under Estimate
Engineers Estimate $131,535.60
N/A Pearson Bros., Inc. $116,347.05| 11.55% UNDER ESTIMATE
N/A Asphalt Surface Technologies Corp. $119,933.11| 8.82% UNDER ESTIMATE
9999 RH Sealcoating $127,743.20| 2.88% UNDER ESTIMATE
N/A Allied Blacktop Company $136,535.71 3.80% OVER ESTIMATE
N/A Bituminous Paving, Inc. $176,557.30| 34.23% OVER ESTIMATE

http://city 1 off/RtAEC/Reports/rpt AbstractSummary.asp? WorkOrderID=91&EngineerEst=Y 3/17/2020



